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0.00

0.00

62,938.00

62.938.00

0.00

0.00

5,077,385.00

544,769.49

4,159,654.81

620.00

1,376,290.27

93,364.13

750,767.92

0.00

0.00

22,222.00

0.00

0.00

32,850.00

3,370,876.90

15.428.800.52

3,739.10

3.739.10

57,119.00

107,850.00

0.00

772,973.67

12,300.00

0.00
^5.)

UC-0Pil4CUP

UC-IP

UC - OP 1430 CUP

i^ii^aj
anviowo^o -

986-1-868836
i1ofJin5Oiflii - oan^oiJisoiw aaovifvifj ^.aao^odiooi^ifl) 020255303966

wo^lin5oi^ii - oafuoiJi^oiwiafni^^^tm (l^^ Fixed Cost ivi.^^.) aaoviT^a

020226877478
woi!Jifi5oi^ii - oaf^ioiJisincu da^^^n) aaovifwa ^.aao^o^'ai'^ 020-095422-018

wofJin^oiflii - oanwiJisuifuiami^^^^ii (na^vioui^^io^i^^n) bboviiviej

052-440146-554
-oafMoiJisoituiamia^aii (iioa^ivioo) aaovifvitj

oan^oilisjoituvJoi^ti'iJisa^FlLQvnsaaiJviii^EJ (iiooiai^) 020255303966

-oanwUisoiw (vidi^oiJis^i^fiiQviisi) aaoviiViEJ ^.a

i1opiin5oi^ii - oanwUisJiiiw (vSoi^o'iJiJiSi^fii.Qviis) aaovif^a ^.a

UC) 020-143048-328

-"ua^tiihsincu aauviiVia 5.3ay^i4(i,1<i4iJT^) 052-440146-554

oa^oiJis^iiu aauvifviii 5.3314^0(110011^ UC) 020226877478

i1o^Jin5oi^ii - oan^oilisiJiw aaovifwtj 5.n^lvia(woooT^) (iJn^.) 986-1-86882-8

i1ofJifi5oi^ii - oanwUisjoicu aawYi^wE) s.sna.vj^^dJC) 012-562425-740

-oanwUi^oiw aaoviiviEj 5.5fi^.(EMS) 020-129380721

nisu.̂ ^nai'u

- vnba^uaaa
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98,793.75

11,886.50

0.00

3,642,800.00

469,231.14

62,900.00

52,622.40

34,071.32

0.00

0.00

796,695.65

565,938.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

156,884.28

89,450.50

421,893.00

7,639.00

25,644.00

54,113.00

570,344.87

104,372.20

6,269.25

883.97

331,090.00

614,933.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.068.699.42

-7,156.04

-33,751.44

-369.00

-41.276.48
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IP

i'Uplnf
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IP - Non UC

OP - UC

i IP - UC
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IP

a'Jvi. OP

aOvi. IP

OP
IP
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OP

OP
IP

OP
saa^^vie OPi^ CUP

- ^n^aviij\)suvnaaiuua9vi^ OP uan CUP

IP

IP

OP

OP
IP-i

- na^uvi^uvm

OP ain aiJa^i.

IP ^nn ailan.

UC - OP uBm^i.Qvns (CR)

UC-IP uinTnavns (CR)

OP - Refer

flniwBvma

i'ua

fl'uwa

lupinft

4f.

hf
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1,027,807.29

0.00

4,911.48

336,156.18

0.00

0.00

222,225.10

93,704.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

63,742.50

0.00

0.00

9,539.25

0.00

9,850.00

38,671.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.806.607.29

571,500.00

571.500.00

2,243,000.00

-575,703.59

1.667.296.41

4,589,165.00

11,992,016.67

1,300,000.00

40,000.00

2,347,552.00

180,000.00

4,140,000.00

-4,480,900.59

-12,289,947.78

- Interface
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ay-Interface

- Interface20
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-1,052,949.00

-39,993.00

-2,198,484.54

-179,999.00

-3,796,309.96

550,149.80

5,644,800.00

-2,897,312.02

2.747,487.98

97,000.00

-96,999.00

1.00

3,381,450.36

9,663,766.50

363,705.00

661,063.83

633,480.80

2,354,911.21

19,587,201.69

3,971,599.90

1,293,821.00

58,640.00

-2,510,345.13

-8,860,662.36

-295,452.53

-611,310.55

-557,011.52

-1,046,542.45

-13,044,717.16

-2,779,474.19

-822,458.32

-45,999.00

11.395.667.08

16,000.00
43

•513J fi"|naii - Interface
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pi^riaiVifniii.nws-lnterface

^rin^fiaeir^-lnterface

- Interface36
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?na^'5U,asfn<3u,viviEj

- Interface

em - Interface

-Interface

-Interface

-Interface
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0.00

2,940.00

0.00

141,816.00

0.00

0.00

17,360.00

4,000.00

5,000.00

4,320.00

0.00

48,825.00

0.00

3,376.00

0.00

0.00

26,526.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,280.00

0.00

73,681.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

498,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,000.00

0.00

6,350.00

0.00

243,420.50

24,900.00

73,850.00

350,000.00

49,500.00
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W. 7U  30 ffuaitlti 2565



mn 6 ^nn 1417 unrmu 2566

0.00

6,600.00

0.00

101,335.80

9,818.00

254,880.00

18,300.00

12,110.00

0.00

0.00

35,400.00

100.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,400.00

2.035.588.31

614,933.50

32,904.84

0.00

85,000.00

301,105.00

20,000.00

12,800.00

490,700.00

0.00

1,590.20

(vi.^.a.)

(oim^)

^s.

-\jf!ifiifiviCli)cyvn3nTusiias;^viB'uan CUP

f(s.)

UC
OP-UC ^an CUP

OP-UC ^an CUP

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC ^an CUP (l^a^vî

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC wan CUP

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC uan CUP

OP-UC ^an CUP

OP-UC tjan CUP

OP-UC uan CUP dww^^

a X-Ray (•jwi.i

a X-Ray (im.ih)

(LAB) ^vm.ihu

ana

44
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iu

lanwu
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185,211.35

2,115.00

0.00

0.00

1.746.359.89

21,622.00

21.622.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,900.00

7,950.00

34,948.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

600.00

68^398.40

62,388.00

62.388.00

0.00

0.00

4,568,355.47

3,429,556.56

952,597.10

-2,029,902.09

2,525,120.30

nu

56

53

49

UC

UC

UC
UC-Fixed Cost

UC-uaniviua Fixed Cost

nil

48

47

45

nu

P&P
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9r445r727.34

23,169,609.25

23.169.609.25

228,000.00

0.00

57,769.00

219,700.00

54,600.00

560.069.00

613,442.52

658,867.00

5,766,471.60

2,005,804.51

-408,954.55

48,082.81

394,909.00

451,543.00

767,112.24

150,992.00

-152,057.18

55,194.25

5,013.23

10,356.420.43

16,760,106.56

8,355,539.95

39,248.00

7,639.00

3,994,632.88

4,457,208.11

2,474,349.53

282,529.00

1,509,527.32

998,708.43

-204,109.39DRG-na^viu UC -IP

UC-P&P au

UC an

UC -OP \u CUP

UC-IP

UC - OP uan

UC-OP uan^n^i

UC
UC - OP

nalwna^vju UC - P&P

UC

UC69

IP

- aiJvi.DRG -

.to OP

.ia IP

- a\Jvi. OP

. IP

DRG
DRG

OP

IP

OP

IP

68

•51SJ

Si rrn^niau (EMS)

67

mi
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1,954,491.09

-34,166.29

3,788,147.25

2,736,485.30

4,199,395.07

1,000,000.00

245,897.00

584,514.00

-650,364.53

3,644.00

33,576.00

-13,006,404.47

-5,497,228.32

-2,454,157.21

14,264,042.75

923,916.00

-7,072,191.76

39.694.975.27

724,531.21

917,257.31

203,610.22

230,000.00

480,240.00

-412,461.12

-769,327.04

641,430.00

3,600.00

2,524.00

-1,974.00

1,194.00

117,540.00

-48,146.90

374,691.00

196,962.00

-102,476.15

0.00
CUP

IP

su^s^viB OP 1u CUP

OP

- OP

OP ^an CUP

OP

- IP

- OP

IP

70

-OP ^nn

-IP ^in

DRG-COVD-19-iP

OP Refer

OP
IP

PP

nawu UC   Cu^fmiQvns) CR- IP

UC (CF)
UC- OP uifnimftUQvn:; (CR)

UC - IP uifniniuliQvns! (CR)

u^frnwu

DRG-na^^ UC -IP

UC OP

UC OP
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2.559.194.53

21,500.00

21.500.00

1,212,310.00

1,266,000.00

2.478.310.00

72,363.72

72.363.72

30,246,592.05

846,877.80

31.093.469.85

11,700.00

177,920.00

218,340.12

0.00

1,010,000.00

2,870,125.00

1,165,850.00

140,920.00

5.594.855.12

25,576,032.99

1,478,410.00

1,404,916.66

259,942.40

960,060.00

294,590.00

453,030.00

384,420.00

4,588,988.00

2,299,429.61

578,600.00

17,050.00
(u^mi)

^iwu

82

uc

. / m^w.

. /maw.

81

79

77

ailvi.

75

73
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249,480.00

23,160.00

560,847.83

39.128.957.49

808,384.80

38,493.00

6,075.00

268,273.00

51,266.20

1,087,000.00

126,800.00

13,000.00

105,000.00

2.504.292.00

140,465.00

167,795.00

11,000.00

319.260.00

160,000.00

136,830.00

32,640.00

89,590.25

419.060.25

45,568.38

45.568.38

527,695.80

25,250.00

123,145.75

6,720.00

258,615.25

91

90

88

84

•sin

un 2019

83
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296,938.00

120,443.00

109,187.00

609,980.00

31,220.00

165,358.76

37,820.00

480.00

149,892.08

63,679.50

• 4,916.50

191,155.00

30,500.00

14,500.00

491,825.85

3.259.322.49

64,920.00

971,815.00

0.00

82,800.00

0.00

1,943,249.00

26,500.00

32,750.00

876,141.00

97,015.00

91,010.00

4.186.200.00

581.00

581.00

1,533,493.48

0.00

9,887.55

98,400.00

25,251.00

95

94

(X-Ray)ni^n^^ian<Brto

(Lab)

92

mu'^at

^u'rifiau^i^ai

W. "TU  30 fTUHIHIi 2565



VIU7 13 ^ifl 14
17 unrmi 2566

lr667.032.03

63,017.79

63.017.79

5,338,936.45

1,241,587.32

17,839.95

1,374,054.36

54,600.00

2,634,665.10

544,291.00

82,360.00

367,743.92

11.656.078.10

257,000.00

257^000.00

35,300.00

35,400.00

111,682.27

697,602.50

3,889,805.75

410,000.00

68,708.50

5.248.499.02

380,000.00

360,000.00

190,000.00

3,737,952.50

302,360.00

2,400.00

3,600.00

1,701,100.00

3,911,800.00

551,200.00

(u?mi) -

(u?m?) -

(auuauu)

106

UC)

?i\J. as.

(UC) (PP)
105

98

nu

tnatfua

97

96
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0.00

11.140.412.50

89,720.04

63,300.04

153.020.08

21,706.56

475,800.00

2,616.00

46,333.32

15,290.06

438,399.96

1,899.96

966.68

6,633.36

560,037.80

21,166.69

1.590.850.39

846,590.00

846.590.00

0.00

7,156.04

33,751.44

369.00

41.276.48

0.00

3,337.00

3,188,885.99

192.222.99

1

ufln

UC -OP uan CUPi^fiifn
112

Interface

109

108  miaaunfln - anflTsuasi^'Ufinsff'u Interface
fiinilla3J^inanfniivia'^nBi?fo - Interface

j- Interface

-Interface

-Interface

-Interface

-Interface

- Interface

- Interface

-Interface

ia -Interface

- Interface

riiii

107

i -wwuibsintu
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